AIATPA®EZ (01/02/2023 - 28/02/2023)

O~NO U WNPRE

HMEPOMHNIA

06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
21/02/2023

OAKEAOZ

8085/2008/\EY
3159/1983/AEY
6506/2004/\EY
8417/2019/MAD
10909/2019/MA®
6312/2004/\EY
10628/2018/\AP
7583/2007/\AP

EITQNYMIA

KAKOYTAZ APIZTOZ

G PARASKEVAIDES LIMITED

PALAZZO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ZAYMOS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

ZAYMOS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

NIKOZ & TAKHZ NIKOAAQY (EPTOAABOI OIKOAOMQN) AIMIT
M. TOXNITHZ & YIOI ATA

A/®OI A & N MOYZOYPH (EPTOAHIMTIKH) AIMITEA

OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
TEXN
OIKO
OIKO
TEXN



